
United States Bankruptcy Court - District of Idaho
Monthly Summary of Fees Awarded - Bankruptcy Rule 2013

April 2019 

 Fees Awarded Expenses Awarded

Carol Smith's Asset Sales LLC   
Auctioneer $2,040.00 $430.70

18-01339-TLM $2,040.00 $430.70

Subtotal $2,040.00 $430.70

Christensen, Matthew   
Trustee's Attorney $32,002.50 $940.36

15-01061-JDP $26,125.50 $675.11

16-00064-TLM $5,877.00 $265.25

Subtotal $32,002.50 $940.36

Corbett Auctioneers and Appraisers, Inc.   
Auctioneer $480.00 $0.00

17-01719-TLM $380.00 $0.00

18-00269-TLM $100.00 $0.00

Subtotal $480.00 $0.00

Corbett, Kent   
Auctioneer $1,800.00 $451.10

18-01191-TLM $700.00 $125.00

18-01311-TLM $800.00 $186.10

18-01336-TLM $300.00 $140.00

Subtotal $1,800.00 $451.10

Elsaesser, J   
Trustee Chapter 7 $2,161.43 $116.26

17-20672-TLM $334.55 $23.79

18-20076-TLM $263.75 $11.50

18-20126-TLM $517.39 $6.07

18-20216-TLM $196.32 $7.63

18-20219-TLM $321.28 $41.73

18-20304-TLM $318.88 $6.39

18-20428-TLM $209.26 $19.15

Subtotal $2,161.43 $116.26

Hillen, Noah   
Trustee Chapter 7 $32,655.54 $1,453.48

16-00190-TLM $6,107.20 $325.63

16-00252-TLM $10,161.38 $876.63



17-00358-TLM $419.93 $26.15

17-01646-TLM $122.40 $0.00

18-00025-JMM $4,397.50 $31.65

18-00099-TLM $632.50 $15.57

18-00263-JMM $3,800.00 $12.35

18-00286-JMM $1,450.80 $61.69

18-00446-TLM $491.53 $10.56

18-00544-TLM $1,675.39 $54.37

18-00845-JMM $788.00 $10.78

18-00906-TLM $1,593.52 $14.98

18-01045-JMM $1,015.39 $13.12

Subtotal $32,655.54 $1,453.48

Hopkins, R   
Trustee Chapter 7 $48,870.77 $1,277.10

16-41091-JMM $20,000.00 $377.68

16-41093-JMM $10,151.21 $361.90

17-40045-JMM $484.71 $28.78

17-40203-JMM $4,521.84 $56.47

17-40400-JMM $565.49 $23.86

17-40675-JMM $1,182.25 $57.60

17-40940-JMM $582.06 $26.40

17-40950-JMM $1,197.11 $20.45

17-40955-JMM $1,214.50 $72.25

17-41010-JMM $1,159.00 $24.95

17-41012-JMM $3,403.30 $61.99

17-41071-JMM $996.50 $21.60

18-40033-JMM $720.32 $15.61

18-40049-JMM $821.57 $21.16

18-40068-JMM $620.91 $21.65

18-40246-JMM $1,250.00 $84.75

Subtotal $48,870.77 $1,277.10

Long, Robert   
Accountant $3,571.55 $173.73

16-41091-JMM $2,563.05 $42.38

17-41005-JMM $438.00 $45.50

17-41006-JMM $245.00 $38.15

18-40138-JMM $325.50 $47.70

Subtotal $3,571.55 $173.73

Moffis, Todd   
Realtor $73,843.50 $0.00

17-01094-TLM $13,194.00 $0.00



17-01458-JMM $60,049.50 $0.00

18-00680-TLM $600.00 $0.00

Subtotal $73,843.50 $0.00

Prime Time Auctions   
Auctioneer $200.00 $0.00

18-40799-JMM $200.00 $0.00

Subtotal $200.00 $0.00

Prime Time Auctions, Inc.   
Auctioneer $450.00 $0.00

17-40934-JMM $450.00 $0.00

Subtotal $450.00 $0.00

Safe Haven Health Care, Inc.   
Realtor $19,020.00 $0.00

18-01044-JDP $19,020.00 $0.00

Subtotal $19,020.00 $0.00

Siler, Jeffrey   
Accountant $3,390.00 $0.00

17-40989-JMM $3,390.00 $0.00

Subtotal $3,390.00 $0.00

Smith, Thomas   
Trustee's Attorney $43,787.49 $553.86

17-40277-JMM $10,865.01 $134.99

17-40658-JMM $16,883.48 $116.52

17-41035-JMM $10,797.50 $143.25

18-40296-JMM $5,241.50 $159.10

Subtotal $43,787.49 $553.86

Grand Totals $264,272.78 $5,396.59


